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York College Workwear: Student Order Form  
3D and Crea�ve Prac�ce, 3D Design (Unless indicated otherwise, all items are compulsory) 

       

Name    Date   

       
Code Descrip�on  Price  Size Qty 

SS400SM 
Black Safety Chukka Boots  
with mid sole 
EN ISO 20345:2011 S1P SRC 

£19.25 
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6  
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8  
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10  

11  

12  

13  

CFRBSN 

 
Warrior Navy Flame Retardant Boiler Suit 

 
 
300 gram 100% co�on drill fabric with flame 
retardant treatment.  
 
ISO 11611:2007 Class 1 A1 - Protec�ve clothing 
for use in welding.  
 
ISO 11612:2008 A1, B1, C1 - Protec�on against 
heat and flame 
 

£46.95 

 

S  

M  

L  

XL  

2XL  

3XL  

0115APS 
Safety Spectacle 
EN 166.1.F £2.95 

 

One 
Size 

 

AP200 

Bibbed Apron with logo 34” x 28”
 

Neck tape and waist �es. 
Washable at 85 degrees. 
Black – Degree / 3D Crea�ve Prac�ce 
Red – Level 3 / 3D Design 

£8.95 

 

Colour 
Please 

Tick 

Black  

Red  

 

One 
Size 

 

PCWCN 

100cm long, back vent, 3 patch pockets

Warehouse Coat 

Navy 
With logo on le� breast 

 

£19.90 
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