

## Working Together 2023-24



York College Workwear: Student Order Form
3D and Creative Practice, 3D Design (Unless indicated otherwise, all items are compulsory)

Name Date

				0.	
Code	Description	Price		Size	Qty
SS400SM	Black Safety Chukka Boots with mid sole EN ISO 20345:2011 S1P SRC MANDATORY	£19.25		5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	
CFRBSN	Warrior Navy Flame Retardant Boiler Suit OPTIONAL  300 gram 100% cotton drill fabric with flame retardant treatment.  ISO 11611:2007 Class 1 A1 - Protective clothing for use in welding.  ISO 11612:2008 A1, B1, C1 - Protection against heat and flame	£46.95		S M L XL 2XL 3XL	
0115APS	Safety Spectacle EN 166.1.F MANDATORY	£2.95		One Size	
AP200	Bibbed Apron with logo 34" x 28"  MANDATORY  Neck tape and waist ties.  Washable at 85 degrees.  Black – Degree / 3D Creative Practice  Red – Level 3 / 3D Design	£8.95	Colour Please Tick Black Red	One Size	
PCWCN	Warehouse Coat OPTIONAL Navy With logo on left breast 100cm long, back vent, 3 patch pockets	£19.90		S M L XL 2XL 3XL	